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S.No. Name of the Importer Product Name 

1 Linda Smith 
Divini Teas 
Master Tea Blender 
1708 Union Street, 
Schenenctady, NY 12309 
Tele: 518.347.0689 
Fax : 518.347.0569 

E-mail: divintea@verizon.net 
 

Organic Products, Tea 

2 Mr. Michelle Choi 
Director, 
Widus Hongkong 
Flat A 17F, Wardley Center, 9-11 Prat 
Avenue, Tsim she Tsui, 
Kowloon, Hongkong 
Tele: 852.9359.5659 
Fax: 852.3753.2226 
Mobile No. 82.10.3337.5989  
E-mail: michelle.widus@gmail.com 
 

Indian Coffee 

3 Mr. Robert (Bob) Vaz 
Partner/CEO 
Babco Foods International LLC 
201, Circle Drive 
North #115, 
Piscataway, NJ 08854, 
USA 
E-mail: bob@babcofoods.com 
Cell : (908)240-7934 
Voice: (732) 667-7577 
Fax : (732) 667-7578 

Peanuts, other processed 
food products  

4 Mr. Richard Alimenti 
Chief Executive Officer 
Original Gourmet Food Company  
52, Stiles Road, Suit 201, 
Salem, NH USA 03079 
O: 6038941200 ext. 105 
C: 508-878-9079 
F: 508-8945400 

candy  

5 Ken Silverman 
Head of North America 
251 S, Orange Grove Boulevard 
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Pasadena, CA 91105 USA 
T + 1(626)793-3124 
M+1 (626)755-9868 
E-mail: ken.silverman@sannamS4.com 

6 Jerry Taylor 
Senior Vice President-Sales 
LT Foods Americas11130, Warland Dr. 
Cypress, CA 90630 
USA 
D:562.340.4072 
O:562.340.4040 
F:562.594.4650 
C:310.697.9734 
E-mail: jerry@ltfoodsamericas.com 

 

Rice 

7 Gutemberg Costa 
Director Comercial 
Tele: (85) 96426343 
        (85) 33089100 
e-mail: gutemberg@frutbiss.com.br 

Mango Pulp 

8 Mr. Rafael Ferreira 
Director 
CT COMEX-Carlos Gouveia 
Phone: +55 8541414974 
rafaelferreira@oi.com.br 
 

Coconut 

9 Bikram Hundal 
M/T Trading Company, Inc. 
Almond Handler & Processor 
24341 Avenue 14, 
Madera, CA 93637 
Tele: (559) 661-1556 
Cell: (559) 346-9212 
bikram@bapu.company 
 

Almonds 

10 Hermanos Zakay, S.A. 
Isaac Zakay 
President 
Cell (917) 650-5900 
       (646)355-3208 Panama 
E-mail: compras@hermanoszakay.com 

 

Peanut Butter 

11 Yechiel Kompel 
CEO 
Traklin Foods Corp., 
1760-56th St 
Brookyn, NY 11204 
+1-443-356-6735 
E-mail: yechiel@traklinfoods.com 

Agri  Products 
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12 Fabio Novak 
Business Director 
Marcas Group  
Food and Beverages Dealer 
Capitao Felix Street 110-Rua 7 Loja 6 
Cadeg-Benfica Rio de Janeiro-RJ-Brazil 
– Zip Code : 20920-310 
Phone : (005521)2580-5142/Mobile 
No. (0055 21) 981218570 

Biscuits 

13 Mr. Sanjay Chawla 
Founder & CEO 
Reshmi’s Group, Inc, 
1120 Andover Park East, 

Tukwila, WA 98188 
Phone : 206-575-0050 
Mobile No. 253-217-7166 
Fax: 866-935-3247 
E-mail: sanjay@reshmisgroup.com 

Rice, Spices, Snacks and 
Groundnuts 

14 Jea Edman 
Principal 
Johnson Edman Advertising, Inc 
One Rockefeller Plaza 
11th floor, 
New York, NY 10020 
M: 646.409.3515 
jedman@johnsonedman.com 

 

Groundnuts 

15 Eli Zauner 
Universal Yums 
Co-founder 
1776 Mentor Ave 
Suit 401, 
Cincinnati, OH 45212 
E-mail: eli@universalyums.com 
Tele: (541) 359-6683 
 

Snacks, Biscuits, Candies 

16 Norlene Genster 
Tele: 410.375.2262 
E-mail: norenegensler@gmail.com 
 

Jabsons Products  

17 Santiago S. Cabral 
Export Manager 
Repubilica Argentina 5044, 
Grand Boug, Buenos Aires 
Tele: +541132215015 
E-mail: santiagosc@biomacweb.com 
 

Frozen Mangoes 

18 Manny Martins Biscuits/Cookies 
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President 
Golick Martins Inc, 
Food Marketing Specialists 
140 Sylvan Avenue, Englewood Cliffs, 
NJ 07632 
Tele: 201-592-8800 
Fax: 201-592-9196 
E-mail: mmartins@golickmartins.com 
 

19 Steve Mincheff 
Account Manager 
Golick Martins 
140, Sylvan Avenue-Englewood Cliffs, 
Nj 07632 

P 201.592.8800 
F. 201.592.9196-C 201-523-1611 
E-mail: smincheff@golickmartins.com 

 

Biscuits/Cookies 

20 Chander Dudeja 
CEO 
Gulf Processing Industries LLC 
P.O. Box 2319, Dubai, UAE 
Tele: +971 4884 1041 
F :    +971 4884 1657 
D:     +971 4884 1655 
M:     +971 50 4628131 
E-mail: dudeja@gulfpro.ae 
 

Frozen Oats 

21 Ernest Epstein 
Food for Sale, Inc 
Cell : 9088756275 
E-mail: sales@foodforsale.com 
 

Broker for food items 

22 Mr Raj 
Founder & Ceo 
1677 Qak  Tree Rd., 
Edison, NJ 08820 
Tel. : 732 4946789 
         732 4946999 

Frozen Food 

23 Mr. Pankaj Jain, 
Co-Founder 

M/s. Curries by nature, LLC. 
1331, Twin Knoll Dr. 
Murphy, TX 75094 
Tel. : +1 201 970 6273 
         +1 972 4249574 

Indian Spices   

27 Suvajit Basu 
10, Wilsey Square 
Ridgewood, NJ 07450 

Coconut  water 
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Mobile No. : 917 865 4375 
E-mail: sbasu@sb3onc.com 

28 Stefanie Katzman 
Katzman Berry Corp. 
Stores 153 – 157 Row A, 
N.Y.C. Terminal Market, 
Bronx, NY 10474 
Tele: 718-991-47 Ext. 106 
Cell : (917) 3701138 
E-mail: 
stefaniekatzman@katzmanproduce.com 
 

Pomegranate Arils Fruit & 
Vegetables 

29 Matthew Edmvndson 
Violet Health  Inc 

Co-president  
Tele: +1.617.9702965 
E-mail: matt@violethealth.com 

Baked products 
  

30 Shyam Devnani 
CEO & Founder 
30, Newbury Street, 3rd Floor, 
Boston MA 02118 
Tele: +814-761 5021 

Ready to Eat products 
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